
 
 

 

Term 3 2025 

Monday 21 July Staff day All school 8.20am – 3.20pm 
Tuesday 22 July First day of Term 3 All School 8.20am – 3.20pm 
Thursday 24 July Year 11 Drama Play DRS 6.30pm – 9.00pm 

Friday 25 July Year 11 Drama Play DRS 6.30pm – 9.00pm 
Saturday 26 July HSC Recording Day Band room 9.00am – 12.00pm 
Saturday 26 July JS Band Camp Afternoon DJSC 1.00pm – 7.30pm 
Thursday 31 July P&F Meeting PAC 8.30am – 9.30am 
Thursday 31 July JS Music Showcase Chapel 5.00pm – 7.00pm 
Friday 1 August NAIDOC Week Family Lunch MPH 12.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 4 August Foundation Board meeting 
 

PAC 
Boardroom 

6.30pm – 8.30pm 

Friday 8 August St Catherine’s Foundation Gala 
Lunch 

Offsite 12.00pm – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 13 August Community Prayer Breakfast Chapel 7.00am – 8.20am 
Thursday 21 August Open Day PAC 8.00am – 11.00am 
Thursday 21 August Year 12 HSC Creative 

Connections 
PAC, Chapel, 

DRS 
5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Saturday 23 August Boarders Family BBQ School lawn TBC 
Saturday 30 August P&F Trivia night PAC 6.00pm – 9.00pm 

Thursday 4 September Year 12 HSC Drama Showcase DRS 6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Friday 5 September Father’s Day Breakfast School lawn 7.30am – 8.15am 
Friday 5 September St Catherine’s and Waverley 

College Combined Choir 
ensemble rehearsal 

MPH 3.30pm – 5.30pm 

Saturday 6 September Back to St Cath’s Day School lawn 
and PAC 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Tuesday 9 September Years 8 – 10 Drama Showcase DJTT 3.30pm – 9.00pm 
Thursday 11 September Years 8 – 10 Drama Showcase DJTT 3.30pm – 9.00pm 
Monday 15 September Foundation Board Meeting PAC 

Boardroom 
6.30pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 18 September JS Celebration of learning DJTT 10.30am – 1.00pm 
Friday 19 September JS Celebration of learning DJTT 8.00am – 11.00am 

Sunday 21 September St Catherine’s and Waverley 
College ensemble performance 

PAC and DJSC 11.00am – 8.00pm 

Tuesday 23 September Year 12 Blues breakfast MPH 7.30am – 8.30am 
Tuesday 23 September Boarders Valedictory Dinner MPH 6.00pm – 8.30pm 

Wednesday 24 September Year 12 pyjama breakfast MPH 7.30am – 8.30am 
Thursday 25 September Class of 2025 Farewell events JKSC and MPH 8.30am – 11.30am 
Thursday 25 September Class of 2025 Valedictory 

Dinner 
Offsite 6.30pm – 10.30pm 

Friday 26 September JS Book Week Parade MPH 1.30pm – 3.00pm 
Friday 26 September Last day of Term 3 All School 8.20am – 3.20pm 

 
 

• Before school care 7am – 7.50am. 



 

• After school care 3pm – 6pm. 
• BTC after school activities 3pm – 7.30pm. 
• Holiday programs 7.30am – 6pm. 
• Aquatics programs and activities run weekdays from 6am – 8pm. 
• Aquatics programs and activities run weekends from 8am – 6pm.  
• Junior school sports training takes place from 6.30am – 8am each morning and from 

3pm – 7pm each afternoon. 
• Senior school sports training takes place from 6.30am – 8am each morning and from 

3.30 – 9pm each afternoon. 
• Saturday morning sports run from 7.30am – 12pm 

 


